COPILOT 3-26 PRICELIST 2026
huko

BIKES The base Copilot 3-26 is already a complete and first-class tricycle. For some of these standard components
(indicated with -), we offer an alternative. In this case, a mandatory choice must be made between the basic
version or the alternative. Additionally, you also have the option to personalize your Copilot 3-26 with
additional accessories. Use our bike configurator on our website or consult your bike dealer for assistance.

*For a detailed description of the standard version of the Copilot 3-26, please refer to the document titled
‘Technical Product Information’.

Art.nr. Base Price € excl. VAT
430261 Copilot 3-26 tricycle tandem with 2 wheels in the front with disk brakes 5.885,00
Art.nr. Color (mandatory choice) Price € excl. VAT
430220 Colour grey Ral 9023 -
430221 Colour white Ral 9016 =
430229 Special colour Ral.... 250,00
Art.nr. With/without electric pedal assistance (mandatory choice) Price € excl. VAT
449800 Without electrical power assist -
449804 Electrical drive power-assist system 250 Watt CP3-26 "Bafang’, 3.151,00
Art.nr. Drive options/hubs (mandatory choice only without pedal assistance) Price € excl. VAT
430230 8-gear hub Nexus with coaster brake -
430231 8-gear hub Nexus with coaster brake reverse drive 265,00
430234 7-speed hub freewheel Copilot 3-26 139,00
Art.nr. Display type (mandatory choice with pedal assistance) Price € excl. VAT
401971 Display Bafang C0O80 incl. server buttons -
401972 Display Bafang C0O80 incl. server buttons 72,00
Art.nr. Drive Co-driver (mandatory choice) Price € excl. VAT
490001 Freewheel system in the front 324,00
450002 Idle motion in the front, shiftable 664,00
490005 Locked crankset front -
Art.nr. Co-driver handlebars (mandatory choice) Price € excl. VAT
401417 Handlebar V-Model big -
490004. Small handlebar -
Art.nr. Co-driver saddle (mandatory choice) Price € excl. VAT
401637. Saddle Velo Plush -
402860. SR lookin relaxed Unisex -
418265. Saddle, wide model 75,00
418266. Saddle, type motorcycle (Puch) 108,00
426897. Banana-saddle (not with square seat post) 54,00
427175. Saddle small -
Art.nr. Co-driver seat post (mandatory choice) Price € excl. VAT
401591 T-saddle post 27.2x400mm 80,00
409033. Seat post 350mm. alu -
4950020. Adaption for lowering saddle with 5 cm by assembly on frame 74,00
Art.nr. Co-driver pedals (mandatory choice) Price € excl. VAT
401645. Pedal set -
4269265. Forefoot support L 33,00
426930. Forefoot support R 33,00
426994. Balance-pedals incl. strap, a pair 45,00
Art.nr. Co-driver pedal positioning Price € excl. VAT
426975. Crank shortener set 44,00
426986. Extra long pedal shaft left 68,00
426987. Extra long pedal shaft right 68,00
Would you like to be advised on the configuration of the Copilot 3 26? We are happy to help you. Prices listed are valid as of February 1, 2026 and hUko
replace all previous price lists. Technical changes and misprints reserved. Want to know more? Call us: +31541-572 472. BIKES

1/2 huka makes your world easier www.hukabikes.com



Art.nr.
429450
429451
429452
429453
429454
429455
429465
429466

Art.nr.
409010
4090M

Art.nr.
401417
401424

Art.nr.
406142
426806

Art.nr.
401637
402860
418265
426830
426836
426837

Art.nr.
401591
401596
432059

Art.nr.
426960
426965

Art.nr.
400130
400131

Would you like to be advised on the configuration of the Copilot 3 26? We are happy to help you. Prices listed are valid as of February 1, 2026 and

2/2

Footrests and accessories for standard pedals
Shoeholder Left with instep/foot strap (7x16cm)
Shoeholder right with instep/foot strap (7x16cm)
Shoeholder left with instep/foot strap (8x20cm)
Shoeholder right with instep/foot strap (8x20cm)
Shoeholder left with instep/foot strap (10x24cm)
Shoeholder right with instep/foot strap (10x24cm)
Balance weight for footrest, left

Balance weight for footrest, right

Body supports
Backrest with hip belt, incl. adaption

Hip and lumbar support, with 2 straps, adaptable in all directions, incl. adaption

Handlebars (mandatory choice)
Handlebar V-Model big
Sporty handlebar large, black

Stem (mandatory choice)
Adjustable ergonomic stem for handlebar
Stem 30cm for handlebar

Saddle/seat area (mandatory choice)
Saddle Velo Plush

SR lookin relaxed Unisex

Saddle, wide model

Saddle "Skirt" SR

Man's saddle lether model

Ladies saddle, lether model

Seat post (mandatory choice)

T-saddle post 27.2x400mm

Extra long saddle post 27.2 x 400mm patent head
Schock absorbing seat post 27.2 x 350 mm

Other steering accessories
Driving-mirror on left side
Driving-mirror on right side

Walking aids/push bars

2 walking stick holders
Walking stick holder

huka makes your world easier

replace all previous price lists. Technical changes and misprints reserved. Want to know more? Call us: +31541-572 472.

www.hukabikes.com

COPILOT 3-26 PRICELIST 2026

Price € excl. VAT

118,00
118,00
129,00
129,00
140,00
140,00
38,00
38,00

Price € excl. VAT
333,00
459,00

Price € excl. VAT

Price € excl. VAT
117,00

Price € excl. VAT

75,00
54,00
186,00
186,00

Price € excl. VAT
80,00
84,00

Price € excl. VAT
42,00
42,00

Price € excl. VAT
166,00
113,00

huko

BIKES



