

The base Copilot 3-26 is already a complete and first-class tricycle. For some of these standard components (indicated with -), we offer an alternative. In this case, a mandatory choice must be made between the basic version or the alternative. Additionally, you also have the option to personalize your Copilot 3-26 with additional accessories. Use our bike configurator on our website or consult your bike dealer for assistance.

*For a detailed description of the standard version of the Copilot 3-26, please refer to the document titled 'Technical Product Information'.



Art.nr.	Base	Price € excl. VAT
430261	Copilot 3-26 tricycle tandem with 2 wheels in the front with disk brakes	5.885,00
Art.nr.	Color (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
430220	Colour grey Ral 9023	-
430221	Colour white Ral 9016	-
430229	Special colour Ral...	250,00
Art.nr.	With/without electric pedal assistance (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
449800	Without electrical power assist	-
449804	Electrical drive power-assist system 250 Watt CP3-26 "Bafang".	3.151,00
Art.nr.	Drive options/hubs (mandatory choice only without pedal assistance)	Price € excl. VAT
430230	8-gear hub Nexus with coaster brake	-
430231	8-gear hub Nexus with coaster brake reverse drive	265,00
430234	7-speed hub freewheel Copilot 3-26	139,00
Art.nr.	Display type (mandatory choice with pedal assistance)	Price € excl. VAT
401971	Display Bafang C080 incl. server buttons	-
401972	Display Bafang C080 incl. server buttons	72,00
Art.nr.	Drive Co-driver (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
490001	Freewheel system in the front	324,00
490002	Idle motion in the front, shiftable	664,00
490005	Locked crankset front	-
Art.nr.	Co-driver handlebars (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
401417.	Handlebar V-Model big	-
490004.	Small handlebar	-
Art.nr.	Co-driver saddle (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
401637.	Saddle Velo Plush	-
402860.	SR lookin relaxed Unisex	-
418265.	Saddle, wide model	75,00
418266.	Saddle, type motorcycle (Puch)	108,00
426897.	Banana-saddle (not with square seat post)	54,00
427175.	Saddle small	-
Art.nr.	Co-driver seat post (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
401591.	T-saddle post 27.2x400mm	80,00
409033.	Seat post 350mm. alu	-
490020.	Adaption for lowering saddle with 5 cm by assembly on frame	74,00
Art.nr.	Co-driver pedals (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
401645.	Pedal set	-
426929.	Forefoot support L	33,00
426930.	Forefoot support R	33,00
426994.	Balance-pedals incl. strap, a pair	45,00
Art.nr.	Co-driver pedal positioning	Price € excl. VAT
426975.	Crank shortener set	44,00
426986.	Extra long pedal shaft left	68,00
426987.	Extra long pedal shaft right	68,00

Would you like to be advised on the configuration of the Copilot 3 26? We are happy to help you. Prices listed are valid as of February 1, 2026 and replace all previous price lists. Technical changes and misprints reserved. Want to know more? Call us: +31 541-572 472.

Art.nr.	Footrests and accessories for standard pedals	Price € excl. VAT
429450	Shoeholder Left with instep/foot strap (7x16cm)	118,00
429451	Shoeholder right with instep/foot strap (7x16cm)	118,00
429452	Shoeholder left with instep/foot strap (8x20cm)	129,00
429453	Shoeholder right with instep/foot strap (8x20cm)	129,00
429454	Shoeholder left with instep/foot strap (10x24cm)	140,00
429455	Shoeholder right with instep/foot strap (10x24cm)	140,00
429465	Balance weight for footrest, left	38,00
429466	Balance weight for footrest, right	38,00

Art.nr.	Body supports	Price € excl. VAT
409010	Backrest with hip belt, incl. adaption	333,00
409011	Hip and lumbar support, with 2 straps, adaptable in all directions, incl. adaption	459,00

Art.nr.	Handlebars (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
401417	Handlebar V-Model big	-
401424	Sporty handlebar large, black	-

Art.nr.	Stem (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
406142	Adjustable ergonomic stem for handlebar	117,00
426806	Stem 30cm for handlebar	-

Art.nr.	Saddle/seat area (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
401637	Saddle Velo Plush	-
402860	SR lookin relaxed Unisex	-
418265	Saddle, wide model	75,00
426830	Saddle "Skirt" SR	54,00
426836	Man's saddle leather model	186,00
426837	Ladies saddle, leather model	186,00

Art.nr.	Seat post (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
401591	T-saddle post 27.2x400mm	80,00
401596	Extra long saddle post 27.2 x 400mm patent head	84,00
432059	Schock absorbing seat post 27.2 x 350 mm	-

Art.nr.	Other steering accessories	Price € excl. VAT
426960	Driving-mirror on left side	42,00
426965	Driving-mirror on right side	42,00

Art.nr.	Walking aids/push bars	Price € excl. VAT
400130	2 walking stick holders	166,00
400131	Walking stick holder	113,00

Would you like to be advised on the configuration of the Copilot 3 26? We are happy to help you. Prices listed are valid as of February 1, 2026 and replace all previous price lists. Technical changes and misprints reserved. Want to know more? Call us: +31 541-572 472.

